VENDOR

Ed McElroy Construction

KGH Inc. Plumbing

East-West Electrical

Hazmat Diagnostic

J&M Plumbing and Heating
Kencor, Inc.

Shaw's Lock Service
ServPro/A&D Restorations
O'Leary Plumbing

Abbey Floor & Window Fashions
K&K Maintenance Management
R&J Control

Alboy Entrance Systems

Build Rite

F&G Mechanical

Ryan Gidney HVAC

McCabe Environmental Services
Envirovision Consultants

Greenwood Abatement Consultants

Industrial Cooling Corporation
TOTAL

EXPENSE 2015-2017

$24,326.86
$14,102.00
$50,077.65
$2,580.00
$200.00
$8,193.25
$5,177.86
$2,801.07
$27,870.00
$6,267.06
$22,873.15
$96,000.60
$3,795.00
$261,220.00
$98,458.92
$9,349.00
$3,980.00
$2,925.00
$21,388.00
$17,826.92
$679,412.34



