VENDOR	EXPENSE 2015-2017
Ed McElroy Construction	\$24,326.86
KGH Inc. Plumbing	\$14,102.00
East-West Electrical	\$50,077.65
Hazmat Diagnostic	\$2,580.00
J&M Plumbing and Heating	\$200.00
Kencor, Inc.	\$8,193.25
Shaw's Lock Service	\$5,177.86
ServPro/A&D Restorations	\$2,801.07
O'Leary Plumbing	\$27,870.00
Abbey Floor & Window Fashions	\$6,267.06
K&K Maintenance Management	\$22,873.15
R&J Control	\$96,000.60
Alboy Entrance Systems	\$3,795.00
Build Rite	\$261,220.00
F&G Mechanical	\$98,458.92
Ryan Gidney HVAC	\$9,349.00
McCabe Environmental Services	\$3,980.00
Envirovision Consultants	\$2,925.00
Greenwood Abatement Consultants	\$21,388.00
Industrial Cooling Corporation	\$17,826.92
TOTAL	\$679,412.34